7%  ANGSANA BINTAN

ANGSANA-

2 DAYS 1 NIGHT PACKAGE
il -

BINTAN

TOUR VALIDITY: 8.00
01APR15 - 31MAR16 [FROIN

PACKAGE INCLUSION:

* Transfer between ferry terminal — Hotel — ferry terminal (seat in coach)
* Total of 01 Night accommodation at Angsana Bintan with buffet breakfast at Lotus Café
* Service charge and taxes

O01Apr - 31Jul / 01Sep - 23 Dec 2015/ 04Jan - 04Feb 2016/ 11Feb - 31Mar 2016

Adult (per person) Child (per person)

LOW SEASON

SUPERIOR ROOM () 118 N/A 228 N/A 20

EXT / PAX/NITE 118 N/A 228 N/A 20
DELUXE ROOM 158 138

(MAX 2A1C / 3A)

EXT / PAX/NITE 158 138 318 20 20
ONE BEDROOM SUITE 1908 168 388 20

(MAX 2A2C / 3A1C)

EXT / PAX/NITE

ANGSANA SUITE

(MAX 4A + 2C / 5A)

EXT / PAX/NITE

318 20 20

20
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High Season: 01 - 31Aug 2015

EXT / PAX /NITE

DELUXE ROOM

EXT / PAX /NITE

EXT / PAX /NITE

ANGSANA SUITE

EXT / PAX /NITE

SUPERIOR ROOM

ONE BEDROOM SUITE

Adult (per person)

TWIN TRIPLE SINGLE WITH BED

158
198
198
238

218

N/A

N/A
168
168
198

168

318
398
398
468

158

Child (per person)

N/A
N/A
20
20
20

20

WITHOUT BED

20
20
20
20
20

20

Ferry Ticket

* Inclusive of ALL
Taxes & Fuel
Surcharge

Peak (Fri — Sun), Eve
of PH & PH-Singapore

Calendar

Off Peak
(Mon = Thurs)

Peak + Off Peak

ADULT

CHILD

ADULT

CHILD

ADULT

CHILD

Emerald Class

114.00

94.00

102.00

86.00

108.00

90.00

Economy Class

70.00

58.00

58.00

50.00

64.00

54.00

FERRY TERMS & CONDITIONS

» Fares are current and subject to changes

» Cancellations ~ Less than 03 days to departure — Non refund

» Amendment ~ Day of departure - $5.00 per pax/per amendment

TERMS & CONDITIONS
» Prices above are quoted per person and all in Singapore dollars.
» Confirmation of booking is subject to room and ferry availability

REMARKS

» Package excludes personal expenses, visa fee and travel insurance

* Peak Season : 24Dec15 - 03Jan / 6-10 Feb 2016 (please check with our staff to get more information)
+ Rates quoted are subject to change with/without prior notice

» Last check-out must fall on 31 Mar 2016

IMPORTANT NOTES

v’ Travelers are required to have passport which has at least 06 months validity from date of departure
v/ Some nationals may have to apply for Indonesia Visa in advance at Indonesia Embassy. Please check with staff for more
information.

v Any cancellation after confirmation of room or no show, all hotels will charge cancellation fee and no show charges as per
their terms & conditions.
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