



ANGSANA
BINTAN

ANGSANA BINTAN

2 DAYS 1 NIGHT PACKAGE



TOUR VALIDITY:

01 APR 15 – 31 MAR 16

FROM \$118.00

PACKAGE INCLUSION:

- * Transfer between ferry terminal – Hotel – ferry terminal (seat in coach)
- * Total of 01 Night accommodation at Angsana Bintan with buffet breakfast at Lotus Café
- * Service charge and taxes

01Apr - 31Jul / 01Sep - 23 Dec 2015 / 04Jan - 04Feb 2016 / 11Feb - 31Mar 2016

LOW SEASON	Adult (per person)			Child (per person)	
	TWIN	TRIPLE	SINGLE	WITH BED	WITHOUT BED
SUPERIOR ROOM (2A)	118	N / A	228	N / A	20
EXT / PAX / NITE	118	N / A	228	N / A	20
DELUXE ROOM (MAX 2A1C / 3A)	158	138	318	20	20
EXT / PAX / NITE	158	138	318	20	20
ONE BEDROOM SUITE (MAX 2A2C / 3A1C)	198	168	388	20	20
EXT / PAX / NITE	198	168	388	20	20
	TRIPLE	QUAD	5TH PAX	WITH BED	WITHOUT BED
ANGSANA SUITE (MAX 4A + 2C / 5A)	188	138	138	20	20
EXT / PAX / NITE	188	138	138	20	20

High Season: 01 - 31Aug 2015	Adult (per person)			Child (per person)	
	TWIN	TRIPLE	SINGLE	WITH BED	WITHOUT BED
SUPERIOR ROOM	158	N / A	318	N / A	20
EXT / PAX / NITE	158	N / A	318	N / A	20
DELUXE ROOM	198	168	398	20	20
EXT / PAX / NITE	198	168	398	20	20
ONE BEDROOM SUITE	238	198	468	20	20
EXT / PAX / NITE	238	198	468	20	20
	TRIPLE	QUAD	5 TH PAX	WITH BED	WITHOUT BED
ANGSANA SUITE	218	168	158	20	20
EXT / PAX / NITE	218	168	158	20	20

Ferry Ticket <i>* Inclusive of ALL Taxes & Fuel Surcharge</i>	Peak (Fri – Sun), Eve of PH & PH-Singapore Calendar		Off Peak (Mon – Thurs)		Peak + Off Peak	
	ADULT	CHILD	ADULT	CHILD	ADULT	CHILD
Emerald Class	114.00	94.00	102.00	86.00	108.00	90.00
Economy Class	70.00	58.00	58.00	50.00	64.00	54.00

FERRY TERMS & CONDITIONS

- Fares are current and subject to changes
- Cancellations ~ Less than 03 days to departure – Non refund
- Amendment ~ Day of departure - \$5.00 per pax/per amendment

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- Prices above are quoted per person and all in Singapore dollars.
- Confirmation of booking is subject to room and ferry availability

REMARKS

- Package excludes personal expenses, visa fee and travel insurance
- **Peak Season : 24Dec15 – 03Jan / 6-10 Feb 2016 (please check with our staff to get more information)**
- Rates quoted are subject to change with/without prior notice
- Last check-out must fall on **31 Mar 2016**

IMPORTANT NOTES

- ✓ Travelers are required to have passport which has at least 06 months validity from date of departure
- ✓ Some nationals may have to apply for Indonesia Visa in advance at Indonesia Embassy. Please check with staff for more information.
- ✓ Any cancellation after confirmation of room or no show, all hotels will charge cancellation fee and no show charges as per their terms & conditions.